
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10434582

Procuring Entity NATIONAL WAGES AND PRODUCTIVITY COMMISSION

Title Procurement of Laptop Computer

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation
Number:

SVP-2023-12-031

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Negotiated Procurement - Small Value
Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Information Technology

Approved
Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 100,000.00 

Delivery
Period:

Client
Agency:

Contact
Person:

Sarahata Muti Salacop
Procurement Unit Head
2/F DY International Bldg., San Marcelino
cor.
Gen. Malvar Sts.,
Malate
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1004
63-2-85275171
63-2-5275522
bac@produktiboatsahod.onmicrosoft.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 11

Date Published 20/12/2023

Last Updated / Time 20/12/2023 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 25/12/2023 13:00 PM

Description
 
One (1) unit Laptop Computer

- Intel i7 13gen or AMD equivalent
- 16gb DDR4 RAM
- max memory capacity 64gb DDR4
- 2x DDR4 SO-DIMM slots
- 512gb SSD M.2 2280 NVMe™ PCle® 4.0 SSD
- 14.0-inch, FHD (1920 x 1080) 16:9, Wide view
- Anti-glare display, LED Backlit, 250nits
- 720p HD camera with privacy shutter
- Wi-Fi 6E(802.11ax) (Dual band) 2*2 + Bluetooth 5.3 Wireless Card
- 52WHrs, 3S1P, 3-cell Li-ion
- 1x HDMI 1.4
- 1x 3.5mm Combo Audio Jack
- 1x RJ45 LAN Jack for LAN Insert (10/100/1000)
- 1x Thunderbolt™ 4, compliant with USB4, supports display / power delivery

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


- 1x DC-in
- 1x USB 2.0 Type-A
- 1x Micro SD Card Reader
- Chiclet Keyboard, 1.5mm Key-travel, Spill-resistant Keyboard
- US MIL-STD 810H military-grade standard
- 3yrs warranty

> Attach any proof of documents as compliance to the required specifications.

> Submit/attach complete valid procurement documents (preferably in Portable Document Format/PDF) as required
by 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of RA 9184 and other GPPB issuances as follows:

1. Updated Mayor's Permit and PhilGEPS Registration number upon submission of quotation.
2. Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement (for Corporation submit Notarized Secretary's Certificate).

> Non submission of the required documents on time would mean disqualification.

NOTE: FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE THRU BANK TRANSACTION, PREFERABLY WITH LANDBANK ACCOUNT,
OTHERWISEBANK CHARGE SHALL BE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE WINNING BIDDER.

Created by Sarahata Muti Salacop

Date Created 18/12/2023

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

